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HISTO CUP 2025.
3 - Austrian GT Grobnik 4,168 km

Qualifying 2 14.6.2025. 10:50. .. . .

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:54:20

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(567) SUBENGUTH Manuel
1 10:58:00.645 1:26.882 32.354 27.960 26.568
p2 10:59:45.336 1:44.691 35.468 36.011
(703) ZARDO Denny
1 10:58:21.107 1:28.231 32.962 28.401 26.868
2 10:59:48.897 1:27.790 32.400 28.486 26.904
3 11:01:16.746 1:27.849 32.530 28.687 26.632
4 11:02:49.280 1:32.534 32.898 28.536 31.100
p5 11:04:55.597 2:06.317 41.835 40.074
(541) LAHMER Franz
1 10:58:03.710 1:28.191 32.634 28.639 26.918
2 10:59:31.886 1:28.176 32.723 28.791 26.662
p3 11:01:17.709 1:45.823 37.340 34.825
(590) FUHRMANN Stefan
1 11:00:51.415 1:29.393 32.992 28.707 27.694
2 11:02:19.775 1:28.360 32.797 28.404 27.159
p3 11:04:15.057 1:55.282 39.812 34.962
(438) KHAN Rehan
1 11:01:42.332 1:30.758 33.627 29.113 28.018
2 11:03:12.471 1:30.139 33.387 28.959 27.793
p3 11:05:06.655 1:54.184 38.179 35.270
(587) VOGT Alexander
1 10:57:53.270 1:30.789 34.163 28.916 27.710
2 10:59:24.424 1:31.154 34.213 29.079 27.862
3 11:00:55.516 1:31.092 34.019 28.857 28.216
p4 11:02:46.203 1:50.687 39.440 35.845
(469) GANTNER Johann
1 10:59:19.589 1:32.059 34.246 29.527 28.286
2 11:00:51.645 1:32.056 33.924 29.814 28.318
p3 11:02:36.011 1:44.366 35.135 34.813
(803) DREXEL Clemens
1 10:58:03.894 1:34.322 34.396 30.084 29.842
2 10:59:38.640 1:34.746 34.583 30.437 29.726
3 11:01:13.988 1:35.348 34.897 30.945 29.506
4 11:03:06.871 1:52.883 42.588 37.894 32.401
5 11:04:41.317 1:34.446 35.082 30.096 29.268
6 11:06:16.813 1:35.496 35.013 30.724 29.759
p7 11:08:09.750 1:52.937 40.360 36.547
www.grabarsport.hr Orbits

Race Director: Rainer Werner
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Grabar Sport d.o.o.
Printed: 14.6.2025. 11:11:00



